
QUALITY.
MADE FOR YOU.

FINE BAKING INGREDIENTS

WEST COAST MIDWEST EAST COAST
(800) 338-3369 (888) 333-0318 (800) 272-8694



WEST COAST
16625 Saticoy Street
Van Nuys, CA 91406
800.338.3369 

MIDWEST
3701 N. 25th Avenue
Schiller Park, IL 60176
888.333.0318 

EAST COAST
441 Clifton Blvd.
Clifton, NJ 07013
800.272.8694

Placing Orders—
Call Nearest Office: Ambassador Fine Foods

California 800.338.3369
New Jersey 800.272.8694
Illinois 888.333.0318

Hours: 8 AM - 5 PM
Monday - Friday

Minimum Order: • $100 for UPS
• $150 for Local Delivery

Freight: • Free within 90 mile area on scheduled delivery days
• UPS and alternate truck freight is invoiced

Payment: • Net 10 days
• All shipments are COD or prepaid until credit is established
• $15 charge for all returned checks

Acceptance of Goods: • Customer shall inspect all goods upon receipt

Returns: • All returns must be approved

Claims for Shortage: • Shortages must be reported immediately

Claims for Freight Damage: • Contact the carrier directly, without delay

Contact us at any of our locations—



Table of Contents—
Chocolate

Couverture  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2-3
Chips & Chunks  . . . . . . . . . . . . 2-3
Non-tempering Coatings  . . . . . . . 4
Modeling  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Cocoa Powder  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Cocoa Butter  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Croissant Sticks  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Dessert Cups  . . . . . . . . . . . . 12-13
Dessert Decorations  . . . . . . . 13-15

Pastry Mixes
Mousse Base  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Dessert Mousse  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Crème Caramel/Flan  . . . . . . . . . . 6
Crème Brûlée  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Florentine Mix . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Flavorings
Dessert Pastes / Compounds  . . . . 7
Vanilla Beans & Paste  . . . . . . . . . 9
Extracts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Zests & Purees  . . . . . . . . . . . 9-11

Fillings
Pastry Cream  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Chocolate Cream  . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Buttercream Base  . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Praline  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Nougat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Truffle / Ganache  . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Nut Products
Gianduja  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Pastes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Marzipan  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Jams & GLazes
Jams, Bakeproof  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Powdered Glazes . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Jel Glazes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

Decorations
Dessert Sauces . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Chocolate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13-15
Jelly Fruit Slices . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Marzipan  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Chellies  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Gold & Silver Leaf  . . . . . . . . . . 16
Icings  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Transfer Sheets  . . . . . . . . . . 18-19
Gum Paste Flowers  . . . . . . . . . . 24

Shells
Sweet Tarts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Savory Tarts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Babas  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Puff Pastry  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Cannolis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Bavarois Sponge . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Charlotte  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Crepe Dough Tulips  . . . . . . . . . . 21
Lady Fingers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Kitchen Basics
Paper Cups & Doilies . . . . . . . . . 22

Pastry Bags  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

Stencils  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Molds, Cutters & Extractors  . . . . 23

Cake Rings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Silicone Mats  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Table of Contents—

Abel & Schafer Bread Bases and Cake Mixes
Fillo and Kataifi Dough, Frozen
Danish and Puff Pastry Dough, Frozen
Nuts

Almond Paste
Coconut Flakes
Fruit Fillings
Cookie and Muffin Batter, Frozen

Check Price List for Available Items



2 www.ambassadorfoods.com

Chocolate Couverture—
Item No. Description % Cocoa Pack Weight

Callebaut - Belgium
CB-C811 Semi-sweet Couverture 55% 5x11 lb Bars 55 lb
CB-811 NV Semi-sweet Couverture 5x11 lb Bars 55 lb
CB-C811DISCS Semi-sweet Couverture Discs 2 x 22 lb Bags 44 lb
CB-805 Semi-sweet Couverture 49% 5x11 lb Bars 55 lb
CB-835 NV Bittersweet Couverture 53% 5x11 lb Bars 55 lb
CB-D835 NV Bittersweet Couverture 5x11 lb Bars 55 lb
CB-815 Bittersweet Couverture 57% 5x11 lb Bars 55 lb
CB-L60/40 NV Bittersweet Couverture 61% 5x11 lb Bars 55 lb
CB-L60/40 DISCS Bittersweet Couverture Discs 2 x 22 lb Bags 44 lb
CB-70/30/38 Extra Bitter Couverture 74% 5x11 lb Bars 55 lb
CB-C823 NV Milk Couverture 31% 5x11 lb Bars 55 lb
CB-C826US NV Milk Couverture 5x11 lb Bars 55 lb
CB-CW2 NV White Couverture 26% 5x11 lb Bars 55 lb
CB-CW2 DISCS White Couverture Discs 2 x 22 lb Bags 44 lb
CB-W11 NV White Couverture 5x11 lb Bars 55 lb
CB-CM Cocoa Liquor Unsweetened Couverture 97.5% 5x11 lb Bars 55 lb
CB-GIA-D2 Gianduja Dark Couverture 5x11 lb Bars 55 lb
CB-GIA Gianduja Milk Couverture 5x11 lb Bars 55 lb

Callebaut North America
Calets 
C-95-831 NV Semi-sweet Couverture Calets (C811) 55% 50 lb
C-95-815 Bittersweet Couverture Calets 57% 50 lb
C-95-836 NV Bittersweet Couverture Calets (D835) 25 lb
C-95-070 NV Extra Bitter Couverture Calets 70% 50 lb
C-95-823 NV Milk Couverture Calets 25 lb
C-75-040 NV White Couverture Calets 30 lb

Chocolate Chunks
C-70-102 NV Semi-sweet Couverture Chunks 600 Count 30 lb
C-70-944 Milk Couverture Chunks 475 Count 45 lb
C-70-106 NV White Couverture Chunks 600 Count 30 lb
C-80-051 Cocoa Liquor Unsweetened Chunks 25 lb

Chocolate Chips
C-70-161 Semi-sweet Couverture Chips 1000 Count 30 lb
C-70-128 Semi-sweet Couverture Chips 1000 Count 30 lb
C-70-134 Semi-sweet Couverture Chips 2000 Count 30 lb
C-70-136 Semi-sweet Couverture Chips 4000 Count 30 lb
C-70-187 NV Semi-sweet Couverture Chips 10,000 Count 50 lb
C-70-086 NV White Couverture Chips 1000 Count 30 lb
C-70-085 NV White Couverture Chips 4000 Count 30 lb

Carma
CB-11441 Swiss Line Vanil Dark Couverture Coins 17.6 lb
CB-11391 Swiss Line Milk Couverture Coins 17.6 lb
CB-11521 Swiss Line White Couverture Coins 17.6 lb

NV = Natural Vanilla



800.338.3369 (West Coast) • 888.333.0318 (Midwest) • 800.272.8694 (East Coast) 3

Chocolate Couverture—
Item No. Description % Cocoa Pack Weight

Cacao  Barry
CB-Q583587 Mi Amere Semi-sweet Couverture Pistoles 58% 4 x 11 lb 44 lb
CB-P640 Guayaquil Extra Bitter Couverture Pistoles 64% 4 x 11 lb 44 lb
CB-P382587 Lactee/Milk Superieure Couverture Pistoles 4 x 11 lb 44 lb
CB-Q305587 White Satin Couverture Pistoles 4 x 11 lb 44 lb
CB-X500587 Force Noir Semi-sweet Pistoles 50% 4 x 11 lb 44 lb

Single Origin 
CB-Q7000 Saint Domingue Couverture Pistoles 70% 2.2 lb

- Fruity, spicy, dense and powerful flavor
CB-Q750 Tanzanie Couverture Pistoles 75% 2.2 lb

- Slightly acidic, fruity flavor with a hint of bitterness
CB-Q7001 Cuba Couverture Pistoles 70% 2.2 lb

- Fresh and powerful taste

Flavored
CB-R505OR Favorite Orange Couverture, Dark 51% 10 x 5.5 lb Bars 55 lb
CB-P350OR Lactee Orange Couverture, Milk 10 x 5.5 lb Bars 55 lb

Michel Cluizel
Blended Source
C-20042 Dark Couverture Pellets 60% 11 lb
C-20062 Dark Couverture Pellets 72% 11 lb
C-20082 Dark Couverture Pellets 85% 11 lb
C-20102 Cocoa Mass Pellets 99.9% 11 lb
C-20452 Milk Couverture Pellets 45% 11 lb

Single Origin
C-20525 Madagasgar Dark Couverture Pellets 72% 11 lb
C-20560 Ecuador Dark Couverture Pellets 72% 11 lb
C-20580 Venezuela Dark Couverture Pellets 72% 11 lb
C-20590 Caraneros Dark Couverture Pellets 66% 11 lb

- Single Estate

Suchard
C-5060 Velma, Semi-sweet Couverture 4 x 6.6 lb Bars 26.4 lb
C-7515 Tobamera, Bittersweet Couverture 4 x 6.6 lb Bars 26.4 lb
C-7507 Bianca Narcisse, White Couverture 4 x 6.6 lb Bars 26.4 lb
C-5001 Milka, Milk Couverture 4 x 6.6 lb Bars 26.4 lb

Schokinag
C-5435 Semi-sweet Couverture Discs 22 lb

Merckens
C-4305 Monopol Couverture,Very Dark Dutch Processed 5 x 10 lb Bars 50 lb
C-84192 Yucatan Dark Couverture 5 x 10 lb Bars 50 lb
C-84193 Yucatan Dark Couverture Buttons 50 lb

Guittard
C-0411U50 French Vanilla Semi-sweet Couverture 5 x 10 lb Bars 50 lb

- For shavings, dipping, icings or flavoring
C-3720C33 Coucher Du Soleil Couverture Pistoles 72% 3 x 11 lb 33 lb
C-0138C25 Semi-Sweet Couverture Cookie Drops 1000 Count 25 lb
C-9706C25 White Couverture Cookie Drops 900 Count 25 lb



4 www.ambassadorfoods.com

Coating Chocolate—
Item No. Description % Cocoa Pack Weight

Callebaut
CB-S12 HP35 Dark Coating Chunks 44 lb

Cacao Barry
CB-9VSBR Pate a Glacer Dark Coating Pail 8.8 lb
CB-9DBV Pate a Glacer White Coating Pail 8.8 lb
CB-9CE19 Pate a Glacer Café Coating Pail 8.8 lb
CB-GPRVP7 Prima Semi-sweet Coating 5 x 11 lb Bars 55 lb

- Perfect for Shavings
CB-295 Brilliance Noire Fluid Icing 15% 4 x 4.4 lb Pail 17.6 lb

- Very dark and glossy; perfect for silk screening

Carma
Hard Glaze
CB-20324 Glasura Vanil Dark Compound Coating 2 x 13.2 lb Bars 26.4 lb
CB-20504 Glasura White Compound Coating 2 x 13.2 lb Bars 26.4 lb

CB-20611 Original Vanil Dark Coating Coins 17.6 lb
CB-20621 Original White Coating Coins 17.6 lb

Martin Braun
B-699 Montego Dark Coating Chips 22 lb
B-772 Fonda, White Coating 4 x 5.5 lb Bars 22 lb
B-774 Lemon Coating 4 x 5.5 lb Bars 22 lb
B-771 Hazelnut Coating 4 x 5.5 lb Bars 22 lb
B-773 Milk Coating 4 x 5.5 lb Bars 22 lb

Guittard
C-9710U50 White Pastel Coating 5 x 10 lb Bars 50 lb
C-9756C25 Vanilla A’Peels, White Coating Drops 25 lb

- For dipping or molding
C-9760C25 Dark A’Peels Coating Drops 25 lb

- For dipping or molding

Merckens
C-84490 Rainbow Cocoa Dark Coating Buttons 50 lb
C-84550 Rainbow White Coating Buttons 50 lb

- Other rainbow colors available as special order

Bakels
C-521015 Dark Coating Chunks, Hard Glaze 26.4 lb
C-522003 White Coating Chunks, Hard Glaze 26.4 lb

Shufra
Kosher Pareve
C-7000 Dark Coating 5 x 10 lb bars 50 lb
C-7016 White Coating 5 x 10 lb bars 50 lb



800.338.3369 (West Coast) • 888.333.0318 (Midwest) • 800.272.8694 (East Coast) 5

Modeling Chocolate—
Item No. Description Pack Weight

Cacao Barry
CB-7BDCH Décor Modeling Chocolate Dark 4 x 5.5 lb Bucket 22 lb
CB-7BDI Décor Modeling Chocolate White 4 x 5.5 lb Bucket 22 lb

Carma
CB-10941 Modela Modeling Chocolate Dark Pail 13.2 lb
CB-10951 Modela Modeling Chocolate White Pail 13.2 lb

Chocolate Products
Callebaut

CB-CB Cocoa Butter 11 lb
CB-TB 55 Croissant Sticks / Bâtons 8 cm / 300 pcs 3.52 lb
CB-TB 55B Croissant Sticks Bulk / Bâtons 8 cm / 4500 pcs 52.8 lb

Cocoa Powder
Callebaut

CB-CP Dark Brown Cocoa Powder Bag 11 lb

Cacao Barry
CB-22SP760 Extra Brut Red Cocoa Powder Bag 2.2 lb

Schokinag
C-22/24 Red-Brown Cocoa Powder Pail 11 lb

Abel & Schafer Bread Bases and Cake Mixes
Fillo and Kataifi Dough, Frozen
Danish and Puff Pastry Dough, Frozen
Nuts
Almond Paste
Coconut Flakes
Fruit Fillings
Cookie and Muffin Batter, Frozen

Check Price List for Available Items



Mousse Bases and Dessert Mixes—
Item No. Description Pack Weight

Martin Braun
Alaska-express Mousse Cake Bases
B-609 Neutral 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb

- Perfect for use with Braun Dessert Pastes
B-422 Chocolate 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-601 Apricot 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-453 Blood Orange 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-412 Cappuccino 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-420 Cream Cheese 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-400 French Vanilla 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-418 Hazelnut 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-424 Lemon 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-414 Mandarin/Tangerine 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-407 Mango 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-622 Passion Fruit 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-410 Raspberry 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-443 Strawberry 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-598 Tiramisu 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-609 B Neutral Bulk 10 kg Box 22 lb
B-422 B Chocolate Bulk 10 kg Box 22 lb

Mousse and Sponge Cake Sweetened with Sorbitol
B-4391 Alaska-express Strawberry 11 lb
B-6100 Alaska-express Chocolate 11 lb
B-4455 Vanilla Sponge Cake Mix 55 lb

Dessert Mousse and Dessert Mixes
B-387 Mousse au Chocolat 6 x 27 oz Bags 10 lb
B-386 Mousse au Chocolat White 6 x 27 oz Bags 10 lb
B-511 Raspberry Mousse 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-513 Hazelnut Mousse 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-391 Crème Brûlée Dessert Mix 5 x 1 kg Bags 11 lb
B-593 Crème Caramel Dessert Mix 5 x 1 kg bags 11 lb

6 www.ambassadorfoods.com
Remove ring and decorate.

Fill prepared cake rings with the
mousse cake base and chill until set.

Gradually fold in the whipped
cream. The mix is now ready
for immediate use.

Whip fresh cream first and set
aside. Mix ALASKA-express with
lukewarm water and whisk well.



800.338.3369 (West Coast) • 888.333.0318 (Midwest) • 800.272.8694 (East Coast) 7

Dessert Pastes—
Item No. Description Weight

Martin Braun
Royal Dessert Pastes
B-280 Amaretto 4.40 lb
B-283 Marc de Champagne 4.40 lb
B-282 Hazelnut Crème Fine, Unsweetened 5.50 lb
B-274 Pear Williams with pear pieces 4.40 lb

Natural Dessert Pastes
B-242 Banana 2.20 lb
B-272 Brandy 2.20 lb
B-269 Calvados 2.20 lb
B-276 Caramel 2.20 lb
B-254 Cherry 2.20 lb
B-245 Egg Flip Egg Nog and Brandy 2.20 lb
B-268 Kirschwasser 2.20 lb
B-278 Lemon 2.20 lb
B-256 Mandarin/Tangerine 2.20 lb
B-255 Mango 2.20 lb
B-275 Mocha 2.20 lb
B-262 Orange 2.20 lb
B-248 Peach 2.20 lb
B-240 Pineapple 2.20 lb
B-257 Pistachio-Almond 2.20 lb
B-250 Raspberry 2.20 lb
B-266 Rum 2.20 lb
B-246 Strawberry 2.20 lb
B-273 Walnut 2.20 lb

0-202 Passion Fruit Dessert Paste 2.20 lb
CR-024 Mascarpone Dessert Paste 2.64 lb
CR-023 Zabaione Dessert Paste 2.64 lb
0-21065 Chestnut Paste Clement Faugier, Sweetened 2.20 lb



Filling Creams—
Item No. Description Pack Weight

Martin Braun
B-385 NV Frio Vanilla Cream 22 lb

- with Natural Vanilla Cold Set
B-382 Crème Classico, Hot Pastry Cream 22 lb
B-366 Schokobella Chocolate Cream 13.2 lb
B-898 Milkobella Milk Chocolate Cream 13.2 lb
B-380 Bianka Buttercream Base 22 lb

Carma
CB-30352 Canachoc Paste with Dark Chocolate 22 lb
CB-35161 Carmamella Caramel Paste Pail 22 lb

Bakels
Truffle/Ganache for Fillings and Coatings
C-537004 Chocolate Truffle/Ganache 13.2 lb
C-537506 White Truffle/Ganche 13.2 lb
C-537305 Hazelnut Truffle/Ganache 13.2 lb

Nut Products—
Martin Braun

B-394 Nut-Nougat Cream, Praline Paste Pail 13.2 lb
B-390 Nugotin Nougat Filling Cream 4 x 5.5 lb Bars 22 lb

Callebaut
CB-N05-OH40 Nocciola Hazelnut Paste Bake-Proof Pail 22 lb
CB-PRA NV Hazelnut/Praline Paste with Natural Vanilla Pail 11 lb

Cacoa Barry
CB-8G310 Favorites Noisettes - 50% Hazelnuts and 50% Sugar Pail 11 lb
CB-8G300 Favorites Amandes - 50% Hazelnuts and 50% Sugar Pail 11 lb

Lubeca
0-01410 Marzipan, 65% Almond 13.75 lb
0-01515 Marzipan, 65% Almond 27.5 lb
0-11710 Marzipan, 43% Almond 13.75 lb

Specialty Items—
Martin Braun

B-457 Bienex Florentine Mix 15.8 lb
B-432 Whip Cream Stabilizer Powdered 22 lb
B-065 Whip Cream Stabilizer Liquid 6.6 lb
B-486 Ovasil Meringue Powder 2.2 lb
B-310 Dresdner Stollen Spice 2.2 lb
B-316 Gingerbread Spice 2.2 lb

0-5600 Gelatin Sheets Bronze 125-155 Blooms 300 sheets 2.2 lb

8 www.ambassadorfoods.com



Jams & Glazes—
Item No. Description Pack Weight

Matisse Jams
0-5050 Raspberry Jam without seeds Pail 27.5 lb

0-5060 Apricot Jam Pail 27.5 lb

0-5055 Strawberry Jam Pail 11 lb

Matisse Glazing Gels
0-7069 Mirage Cold Mirror Glaze Pail 11 lb

0-5070 Jel Nap Neutral / Clear Glaze Pail 27.5 lb

0-5080 Jel Nap Apricot Glaze Pail 27.5 lb

0-5090 Jel Nap Neutral / Clear Spray Glaze Can 28.6 lb

Martin Braun Glazes
B-540 FruitiGel Concentrate, Powdered 11 lb

B-540B FruitiGel Concentrate Bulk Size 22 lb
- Yields 165 lb of finished glaze

B-550 Universal Jelly Concentrate Agar Agar 4.4 lb

Flavorings—
Martin Braun

Bake & Freeze Stable Flavors
B-120 Vanilla ”Combani” 1 lt / 35 oz

B-120 B Vanilla ”Combani”Bulk 12.5 lt

B-100 Lemon ”Sizilia” 1 lt / 35 oz

B-100 B Lemon ”Sizilia”Bulk 12.5 lt

B-178 Almond Flavor 1 lt / 35 oz

B-140 Rum ”Caribia” 1 lt / 35 oz

B-171 Apple Flavor 1 lt / 35 oz

0-5020 Vanilla Beans Indonesian 4 oz

0-5021 Vanilla Beans Indonesian 8 oz

0-5023 Vanilla Paste, Pure Bourbon Ground Beans 32 oz

0-BVE 32 Vanilla Extract, Pure Bourbon 32 oz

0-TVE 32 Tahitian Vanilla Extract 32 oz

0-42004 Corso Coffee Extract 1 lt / 35 oz

0-64012 Trablit Coffee Extract 1 lt / 35 oz

0-1100 Key West Lime Juice Nellie & Joe’s gallon

EF-1452 Orange Rappe ”Zest” 2.2 lb

EF-1453 Lemon Rappe ”Zest” 2.2 lb

800.338.3369 (West Coast) • 888.333.0318 (Midwest) • 800.272.8694 (East Coast) 9



Purees—
Item No. Description Pack Weight

Perfect Puree of Napa Valley
Fruits
0-22 Red Raspberry Jar 30 oz
0-02 All Apricot Jar 30 oz 
0-19 Wild Maine Blueberry Jar 30 oz 
0-21 Morello Cherry Jar 30 oz 
0-10 Marion Blackberry Jar 30 oz 
0-12 California Kiwi Jar 30 oz 
0-16 White Peach Jar 30 oz 
0-18 Berry Strawberry Jar 30 oz 
0-20 Classic Cassis Jar 30 oz 
0-27 Royal Red Currant Jar 30 oz 
0-24 Sweet Banana Jar 30 oz 
0-25 Sir William Pear Jar 30 oz 
0-29 Adam’s Green Apple Jar 30 oz 
0-32 Whata Watermelon Jar 30 oz 
0-14 More Mango Jar 30 oz 
0-04 Hawaiian Papaya Jar 30 oz 
0-06 Passion Fruit Jar 30 oz 
0-08 Pink Guava Jar 30 oz 
0-26 Prickly Pear Cactus Jar 30 oz 
0-13 Crazy Coconut Jar 30 oz 

Zests
0-46 Sweet Lemon Zest Jar 15 oz 
0-49 Sweet Orange Zest Jar 15 oz 
0-51 Sweet Lime Zest Jar 15 oz 

Concentrates
0-05 Mandarin Orange Reconstitute 1 to 2.5 water Jar 30 oz 
0-15 Scarlet Orange Reconstitute 1 to 2.5 water Jar 30 oz 
0-07 Positively Pomegranate Reconstitute 1 to 1.5 water Jar 30 oz 
0-06 Passion Fruit Reconstitute 1 to 1.8 water

See price list for full line of flavors and available bulk sizes

10 www.ambassadorfoods.com



800.338.3369 (West Coast) • 888.333.0318 (Midwest) • 800.272.8694 (East Coast) 11

Purees—
Item No. Description Pack Weight

Boiron of France
10% Sugar Added
0-512 Apricot Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-540 Blood Orange Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-706 Blueberry Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-545 Cassis Black Currant Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-746 Green Apple Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-631 Pink Guava Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-565 Lemon Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-791 Lychee Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-550 Mandarin Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-717 Papaya Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-735 Pear Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-523 Pineapple Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-612 Raspberry Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-598 Wild Strawberry Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-587 Strawberry Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-724 White Peach Tray 1 kg/35 oz

20% Sugar Added
0-571 Coconut Tray 1 kg/35 oz

No Sugar Added
0-534 Banana Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-669 Kiwi Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-680 Mango Tray 1 kg/35 oz
0-720 Passion Fruit Tray 1 kg/35 oz

See price list for full line of flavors and available bulk sizes

Fruits in Syrup 
0-21017 Mini Whole Pears 15 oz
0-67041 Mandarin Segments 5.8 lb
0-67081 Amarena Cherries 5.9 lb
0-57091 Mirabelle Plums 3.5 lb
0-57011 Apricot Halves 5.5 lb
0-5006 Griottines Cherries in Brandy 4.9 lb
0-4072 Morello Cherries in Syrup, Pitted,Tart 18.5 oz



Dessert Sauces—
Item No. Description Pack Wt/Pcs

Martin Braun
B-0011 Raspberry Dessert Sauce Squeeze Bottle 2.2 lb
B-0013 Mango Dessert Sauce Squeeze Bottle 2.2 lb
B-0022 Caramel Dessert Sauce Squeeze Bottle 2.2 lb
B-0014 Kiwi Dessert Sauce Squeeze Bottle 2.2 lb
B-0012 Strawberry Dessert Sauce Squeeze Bottle 2.2 lb
B-0021 Chocolate Dessert Sauce Squeeze Bottle 2.2 lb
B-0023 Mocha Dessert Sauce Squeeze Bottle 2.2 lb
B-0019 Passion Fruit Dessert Sauce Squeeze Bottle 2.2 lb
B-0028 White Peach Dessert Sauce Squeeze Bottle 2.2 lb
B-0029 Guava Dessert Sauce Squeeze Bottle 2.2 lb

Carma
CB-62103 Crème Anglaise / Vanilla Sauce Tetra Pak 2.2 lb

Chocolate Cups—
Mona Lisa

C-ML 106 Mini Cup, Dark 1.5” x .65” 420 pcs
C-ML 206 Mini Cup, White 1.5” x .65” 350 pcs
C-ML 104 Cream Cup, Dark 1.3” x 1” 245 pcs
C-ML 204 Cream Cup, White 1.3” x 1” 245 pcs
C-ML 202 Marbled Cup 2.6”x 1.5” 48 pcs
C-TL 1W Tulip Cup, White (Special Order) 3” x 2.75” 36 pcs
C-CM 10 Coffee Cup, Dark 3”x 2” 36 pcs
C-DC 1 Dessert Cup with Feathered Rim, Dark/White 3.5” x 1.5” 39 pcs
C-TUX Tuxedo Cup, Dark with White Vest 3” x 2.75” 36 pcs
C-PF 1 Tulip Cup Petite, Dark & White 1 3/8”x 1 3/8” 120 pcs
C-PF 2 Tulip Cup Petite, Pastel 1 3/8”x 1 3/8” 120 pcs
C-TU 1 Tulip Cup Medium, Dark & White 3”x 2.75” 36 pcs
C-TU 2 Tulip Cup Large, Dark & White (Special Order) 4” x 2.75” 26 pcs
C-ST 1 Swans, Dark & White 4”x 3” 36 pcs
C-FB 1 Fluted Bowl, Dark & White 4”x 1.5” 39 pcs

12 www.ambassadorfoods.com

C-TUX Tuxedo Cup

C-TU 1 Tulip Cup

C-ML 106/206 Mini Cup, Dark/White

C-ML 104/204 Creme Cup, Dark/White

C-ST 1 Swan C-ML 202 Marbled Cup C-PF 2 Tulip Cup Petite, Pastel



800.338.3369 (West Coast) • 888.333.0318 (Midwest) • 800.272.8694 (East Coast) 13

Chocolate Cups—
Item No. Description Size Wt/Pcs

Chocolate Masters
C-390 Espresso Coffee Cups 1.75”x .75” 192 pcs

C-302 Petit Fours, Assorted Round, Square & Oval 2” x .5” 288 pcs

C-306 Turbans 2.75”x 1” 180 pcs

C-375 Dessert Cup, Large Flower Shape 4”x .5” 78 pcs

C-355 Soufflé Cup, fits soufflé cup frame 2.75”x 1.25” 105 pcs

C-425 After Dinner Cup with foil holder 1 1/8”x 1 1/4” 189 pcs

C-4996 Lace Towers 1.75”x 2.4” 100 pcs

C-5494 Marie-Charlotte Cup 2.5”x 1.5” 135 pcs

C-5493 Marie-José Cup 2”x 1.75” 132 pcs

C-5500 Marie-Annette Cup 2”x 1” 132 pcs

C-5595 Snobinettes (Mini Charlotte Cup) 1.25”x 1” 270 pcs

C-380 Scallop Seashell 3.5” x .5” 132 pcs

C-4503 Dark Truffle Shells 1” 504 pcs

C-4504 Milk Truffle Shells 1” 504 pcs

C-4505 White Truffle Shells 1” 504 pcs

C-1000 Marroon Truffle Shells 1 3/8” 240 pcs

Chocolate Decorations—
Classics
B-711 Asian Fan 320 pcs
B-741 Filigran Assortment Three Shapes 432 pcs
B-744 Filigran Classics 432 pcs
B-746 Florenz Lace Circles 368 pcs
B-740 Flowers Solid with Double Petal Design 416 pcs
B-742 Fan Tapered 2.75” long 264 pcs
B-758 Christmas Tree 1.5” 520 pcs

C-390 Espresso Coffee Cup

C-302 Petit Fours

C-375 Dessert Cup

C-380 Scallop Seashell

C-306 Turbans

C-355 Soufflé CupC-5595 Snobinettes 

C-425 After Dinner Cup

C-5500 Marie-Annette CupC-5493 Marie-José Cup 



Chocolate Decorations—
Item No. Description Size Wt/Pcs

Jura Dark Design on White Chocolate
C-8502 Triangle 490 pcs

C-8505 Diamond 360 pcs

C-8506 Half-Round 330 pcs

C-8501 Round, Small 1.4” 570 pcs

C-8507 Round, Large 2” 400 pcs

Shavings
C-010 Dark Shavings, Large 4 lb

C-012 White Shavings, Large 4 lb

C-DW 014 Marbled Shavings, Large 4 lb

C-201 Dark Shavings, Medium 5.5 lb

C-3820 Dark Tagliatelli Shavings, Small 5.5 lb

C-2344 White Tagliatelli Shavings, Small 5.5 lb

CB-25182 Carma Black Forest Shavings 5.5 lb

Curls
C-213 Dark Curls 5.5 lb

C-530 Dark Blossoms Mini Curls 8.8 lb

C-522 White Blossoms Mini Curls 5.5 lb

C-535 Strawberry Blossoms Mini Curls 8.8 lb

Beans
CB-7GCC Cacao Barry Chocolate Coffee Beans, Medium 2.2 lb

0-265 Chocolate Mocha Beans, Large 6.6 lb

Vermicelli
CB-7VI Cacao Barry White Vermicelli 2.2 lb

CB-7VC Cacao Barry Mocha Vermicelli 2.2 lb

CB-CHK Callebaut Dark Vermicelli 11 lb

C-0153C10 Guittard Dark Vermicelli Decoratifs 10 lb

14 www.ambassadorfoods.com

Jura

Blossoms

Shavings

Vermicelli

Mocha Beans



Chocolate Decorations —
Item No. Description Shape Size Wt/Pcs

Pailletés
CB-SPLIT 9 Callebaut Décor Chips, Medium Dark 9 mm 11 lb
CB-SPLIT 4 Callebaut Décor Chips, Small Dark 4 mm 2.2 lb
CB-SPLIT 9M Callebaut Décor Chips, Medium Milk 9 mm 2.2 lb
CB-7PCHF Cacao Barry Pailletés fins chocolate, Dark 2 mm 2.2 lb
CB-7PC Cacao Barry Pailletés fins café, Coffee 2 mm 2.2 lb

Fruit-Shaped Chocolate
C-3001 Lemon 1.5” 210 pcs
C-3002 Raspberry 1” 162 pcs
C-3004 Banana 1 5/8” 160 pcs
C-3005 Pineapple 1.5” 144 pcs
C-3008 Cherry 1.75” 210 pcs

Chocolate Pencils / Cigarettes
C-4518 Rubens Dark Mini, Spiral Rolled 1.75” 400 pcs
C-4517 Rubens Dark Small, Spiral Rolled 2.6” 300 pcs
C-4506 Da Vinci Dark Medium 3.5” 120 pcs
C-4508 Da Vinci White Medium 3.5” 120 pcs
C-4509 Gauguin Medium Duo / Milk and White 3.5” 140 pcs
C-4510 Rubens Maxi Dark, Spiral Rolled 8” 120 pcs
C-4514 Rubens Maxi White, Spiral Rolled 8” 120 pcs
C-4562 Van Gogh Maxi Marbled, Spiral Rolled 8” 110 pcs
C-4560 Picasso Maxi White with Dark Rings, Spiral Rolled 8” 110 pcs

Chocolate Labels 
B-712 ”Cappuccino” Dark Oval 2” 240 pcs
B-722 ”Tiramisu” White Oval 2” 240 pcs
B-753 ”Amaretto” Dark Oval 2” 240 pcs
B-709 ”Mousse au Chocolat” White Fan 2” 240 pcs
B-717 ”Williams Christ” Dark Pear 2” 288 pcs
B-784 ”Sacher” White Fan 2” 320 pcs
C-570 ”Rum” Dark Round 1” 240 pcs
C-571 ”Grand Marnier” Dark Round 1” 240 pcs
C-880 ”Mocca” Dark Round 1” 560 pcs
C-1263 ”Happy Birthday” Dark Oval 2.5” 112 pcs
C-1264 ”Congratulations” Dark Oval 2.5” 112 pcs

800.338.3369 (West Coast) • 888.333.0318 (Midwest) • 800.272.8694 (East Coast) 15

Pencils

Chocolate Fruit

Pailletés



Decorations—
Item No. Description Pack Wt/Pcs

Marzipan
EF-0950 Carrots 31 oz
C-3000 ”Happy Birthday”Label 4” x 1.25” 30 pcs
C-3100 ”Happy Anniversary”Label 4” x 1.25” 30 pcs

Jelly Fruit Slices
0-3250 Orange Slices 1000 pcs 4.4 lb
0-3251 Lemon Slices 1000 pcs 4.4 lb
0-3252 Lime Slices 1000 pcs 4.4 lb
0-3253 Raspberry Slices 1000 pcs 4.4 lb

Chellies Gelatin Pearls
CR-001 Red Chellies 4.4 lb
CR-002 Yellow Chellies 4.4 lb
CR-003 Green Chellies 4.4 lb

0-33100 Fan Wafers 3 lb
0-35210 Crepe Cigarettes, Rolled 4” 250 pcs
CB-8J312 Cacao Barry Praline Grains 2.2 lb

- Crisp Praline flavored with Hazelnuts, Freeze Stable
CB-PF1401 Cacao Barry Pailleté Feuilletine Wafer Crunch 5.5 lb
B-700 Braun Cake Crunch Kroquant 6% Hazelnut 11 lb
CB-25421 Carma Croquant Medium Freeze Stable 4.4 lb
CB-25601 Carma Moretti Caramelized Puffed Rice with Cocoa Coating 6.6 lb

EF-50122 Pink Mimosa 2.2 lb
0-26012 Candied Violet Petals 2.2 lb
0-26010 Whole Candied Violets 2.2 lb
0-854 Raspberry Chewy Candies, Red and Black 5 lb
EF-1495 Angelica 9 lb

Gold & Silver
0-GFRM 2375 Gold Leaf 23.75 kt 25 leaves
0-GBBF SILV Silver Leaf 25 leaves
EF-001 Gold Dust for decoration only 1 oz
EF-002 Silver Dust for decoration only 1/2 oz
0-ING 509 Gold Dragees #2 2 oz
0-ING 505 Silver Dragees #2 2 oz

Writing Decorations
0-PJ001 Clear Piping Jel 5 lb
EF-2431 Green Writing Gel 6 x 2 oz 12 oz
EF-2433 Brown Writing Gel 6 x 2 oz 12 oz
CB-25751 Garnivite Dark Writing Chocolate Pail 2.64 lb
CB-25761 Garnivite, White Writing Chocolate Pail 2.64 lb

16 www.ambassadorfoods.com



Decorations—
Item No. Description Pack Weight

Sugar Items
AB-53061 Sweet New Snow, Chocolate Non-Melting Powdered Sugar 10 lb

AB-53060 Sweet New Snow Non-Melting Powdered Sugar 10 lb

AB-43061 Sweet New Snow Non-Melting Powdered Sugar 25 lb

AB-03060 Sweet New Snow Non-Melting Powdered Sugar 50 lb

0-9130 Glucose Syrup 2.2 lb

EF-0100 Micro-Sugar Buttons for sculpting, pulling, etc. 2.2 lb

0-5003 Isomalt Sugar Granules 20 lb

0-9048 Trimoline Invert Sugar 15.4 lb

Icings
CB-50311 Carma Massa Ticino Tropic White Pail 15.4 lb

0-5011 Pettinice Rolled Fondant White 15 lb

0-42303 Pettinice Rolled Fondant Ivory 15 lb

0-42115 Pettinice Rolled Fondant Chocolate 15 lb

0-6100 Satin Ice Rolled Fondant White 20 lb

0-6103 Satin Ice Rolled Fondant Ivory 20 lb

0-6104 Satin Ice Rolled Fondant Chocolate 20 lb

K-7026 Karp’s Fondant, White 48 lb

Pastillage
0-5012 Gum Paste RTU 24 x 1 lb 24 lb

Sprays
0-6101 Quick Glaze Food Shellac Spray Can 300 ml

0-2000 Chococool Chocolate Cooling Spray Can 500 ml

EF-0407 Cocoa Butter Spray Can 300 ml

C-79514 Baking Release Spray 6 x 14 oz Cans 84 oz

800.338.3369 (West Coast) • 888.333.0318 (Midwest) • 800.272.8694 (East Coast) 17

Sweet New Snow



Transfer Designs for Chocolate—
Item No. Description Size Pack

102001 Wood Imitation, Brown 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

3002 Hearts, White 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

3003 Hearts, Red 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

53000 Vibrations, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

188000 Harmonic, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

188002 Harmonic, White 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

181000 Perzia, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

187000 Frost, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

127000 Happy Anniversary, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

910000 I Love You, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

123000 Happy Mother’s Day, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

601302 Rabbit With Basket, Gold/White 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

32000 Garland, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

82000 Season’s Greetings, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

27000 Merry Christmas, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

601402 Holly Leaves, Gold/White 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

601434 Holly Leaves, Red/Green 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

18 www.ambassadorfoods.com

102001
Wood Imitation

3002
Hearts

181000
Perzia

3003
Hearts

53000
Vibrations

187000
Frost

127000
Happy Anniversary

910000
I Love You

188000
Harmonic, Gold 

188002
Harmonic, White

123000
Happy Mother’s Day

32000
Garland

82000
Season’s Greetings

27000
Merry Christmas

601302
Rabbit Basket

601402
Holly Leaves, Green/Red

601434
Holly Leaves, Gold/White



Transfer Designs for Chocolate—
Item No. Description Size Pack

6000 Flecks, Small, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

7000 Flecks, Large, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

66000 Happy Birthday, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheet

55000 Mozart, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

18000 Threads, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

58000 Checkerboard, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

104000 Stars, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

16003 Sunset, Red 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

122000 Coffee Beans, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

20000 Marble, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

21002 Carrera, White 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

60000 Cubes, Gold 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

60002 Cubes, White 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

112001 Hieroglyphics, Brown 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

59001 Scottish, Brown 15.75”x11.8” 30 sheets

800.338.3369 (West Coast) • 888.333.0318 (Midwest) • 800.272.8694 (East Coast) 19

21002
Carrera

60000
Cubes, Gold 

60002
Cubes, White 

112001
Hieroglyphics  

59001
Scottish 

55000
Mozart 

58000
Checkerboard 

104000
Stars

16003
Sunset

122000
Coffee Beans 

20000
Marble 

18000
Threads 

7000
Large Flecks 

66000
Happy Birthday 

6000
Small Flecks 



Pastry Shells —
Item No. Description Size Pack

Pidy
Puff Pastry
P-63038 Cream Horn, Large 4.75” 80 pcs
P-53111 Mini Cream Horn Pure Butter 2.75” 144 pcs
P-62032 Sugar Roulet 4.75” 90 pcs
P-22002 Patty Shell 2.75” 60 pcs
P-24002 Patty Shell, Large 3.25” 72 pcs
P-27010 9”Puff Pastry Shell 9” 14 pcs
P-27200 Sweetheart Shell 9” 12 pcs

Mini Puff Pastry
P-02000 Round Patty Shell 1.25” 140 pcs
P-09000 Fish Patty Shell 2.75” 140 pcs

Dessert Tart Shells
P-31071 Fluted Round Canapé Shells 1.5” x .5” 210 pcs
P-32071 Fluted Round Shells 2.5” x .75” 180 pcs
P-89047 Fluted Round Shells 3.25”x 3/8” 144 pcs
P-33071 Fluted Round Shells 3.5” x 1” 96 pcs
P-89547 Fluted Round Shells 4.25”x .5” 72 pcs
P-35071 Mini Boat Shells 2.5” x 1” x 3/8” 252 pcs
P-35571 Large Boat Shells 4” x 1.5” 120 pcs
P-55096 Vienna Tartlet, Pure Butter 2”x 1/4” 258 pcs
P-56042 Dessert Assortment, Pure Butter 1.5” 350 pcs

Savory/Neutral Tart Shells
P-31070 Fluted Round Canapé Shells 1.5” x .5” 210 pcs
P-31570 Fluted Round Shells 1.75”x 5/8” 210 pcs
P-32570 Fluted Round Shells 3” x 1” 108 pcs
P-35070 Mini Boat Shells 2.5” x 1” x 3/8” 252 pcs

Babas with Plastic Cups
P-50192 Savarin Babas, Large 2.5” 100 pcs
P-50591 Mini Babas, Pure Butter 1.4” 200 pcs

Hafner
Dessert Tart Shells Made with Sweet Butter
0-HA 250 Mini Tartlette, Round 1.75”x .5” 360 pcs
0-HA 265 Tartlette, Round 1.8”x .75” 240 pcs
0-HA CS01 Tartlette, Round 1.9”x .5” 288 pcs
0-HA 254 Tartlette, Round 2.9”x .9” 135 pcs
0-HA 255 Tartlette, Round 3.15”x .7” 192 pcs
0-HA 261 Tartlette, Round 4.1”x .7” 128 pcs
0-HA 283 Tart Shell, Round 8.6”x .9” 14 pcs
0-HA 286 Tart Shell, Round 11”x .9” 14 pcs

Savory/Neutral Tart Shells
0-HA 215 Mini Quiche Shell 1.8” x .75” 240 pcs
0-HA 214 Tartlette, Round includes tins 4.1” x .8” 104 pcs
0-FN 240 Tart Shell, Round includes tins 8.5” x 1.75” 24 pcs

20 www.ambassadorfoods.com

P-63038 P-27010
Creme Horn Puff Pastry Shell
4.75” 9”

P-02000 P-09000
Round Patty Shell Fish Pastry Shell
1.25” 2.75”

P-35070 / 35071 P-55096
Mini Boats - Neutral/Sweet Vienna Tartlet - Pure Butter
2.5”x 1”x 3/8” 2”x.25”

P-62032 P-56042
Sugar Roulet Assortment - Pure Butter
4.75” 1.5”

P-31070 P-50192
Fluted Round Canape Shells Babas, Large (Savarin)
1.5”x .5” (Neutral) 2.5”

HA 261 HA CS01
Tart Shell - Sweet Butter Tart Shell - Sweet Butter
4.1”x.7” 1.9”x.5”



800.338.3369 (West Coast) • 888.333.0318 (Midwest) • 800.272.8694 (East Coast) 21

Pastry Shells —
Item No. Description Size Pack

Hafner
Puff Pastry
0-HA 712 Mini Bouchees Square, Boat & Tear Drop Shapes 216 pcs
0-HA 941 Bouchees Medium Patty Shell 2” x 1.3” 160 pcs
0-HA 706 Vol-Au-Vent Large Patty Shell 3.55”x 1.9” 60 pcs

Dessert Tulips Made from Crepe Dough
0-NF 972 Tulip 3.5” x 1.5” 72 pcs

Dessert Tart Shells Sweet
0-TS 01 Mini Tartlette Round 1.5”x .6” 378 pcs
0-TS 02 Mini Tartlette Square 1.5”x .6” 378 pcs
0-TS 03 Mini Tartlette Boat 2.5” x .6” 378 pcs
0-TS 07 Tart Shell, Round 2.5”x 1” 200 pcs

Savory/Neutral Tart Shells
0-TN 01 Mini Tartlette Round 1.5”x .6” 378 pcs
0-TN 02 Mini Tartlette Square 1.5”x .6” 378 pcs
0-TN 03 Mini Tartlette Boat 2.5” x .6” 378 pcs

Bavarois and Charlotte Shells
0-20540 Bavarois Shell, Pink Stripe 3”x 1.5” 30 pcs
0-20541 Bavarois Shell, Chocolate Stripe 3”x 1.5” 30 pcs
0-20566 Bavarois Shell, Chocolate Tree Trunk 3”x 1.5” 30 pcs
0-20542 Bavarois Shell, Pink Stripe 7”x 2” 12 pcs
0-20543 Bavarois Shell, Chocolate Stripe 7”x 2” 12 pcs
0-20544 Bavarois Shell, Pink Stripe 10”x 2” 6 pcs
0-20545 Bavarois Shell, Chocolate Stripe 10”x 2” 6 pcs
0-20546 Charlotte Shell 3” x 1.5” 30 pcs
0-20547 Charlotte Shell 7” x 2” 12 pcs
0-20548 Charlotte Shell 10”x 2” 6 pcs

Cannoli Shells
0-LP 182 Cannoli Shells, Large 5.25” 182 pcs
0-MP 336 Cannoli Shells, Mini 3.5” 336 pcs

Lady Fingers
0-5015 Lady Fingers 360 pcs

HA 215 HA 254
Mini-Quiche - Savory Margarine Tart Shell - Savory/Sweet Butter
1.8”x .75” 2.9”x.9”

HA 712 NF 972
Mini Bouchées - Savory Margarine Tulip - Sweet Margarine
Square, Boat,Tear Drop 3.5”

O-20544 O-20541
Bavarois Pink Stripe Bavarois Chocolate Strip
10” 3”

O-20547 O-20566
Charlotte Shell Bavarois Tree Trunk Chocolate
7” 3”

HA 265 HA 706
Tart Shell - Sweet Butter Vol-Au-Vent - Savory Margarine
1.8”x.75” 3.55”x1.9”



Paper Items—
Item No. Description Size Wt/Pcs

Baking Mold
0-P 70 Round Shaped Panettone Brown with Gold Design 2 3/4”x 2” 2000 pcs

Grease-proof Cups for Display
0-02 B Boat Shape White with Gold Design 1”x 1” 2000 pcs
0-4 RD Round Shape White with Gold Design 1 5/16”x 13/16” 2000 pcs

Danish Glassine Cups for Baking and Display
0-275 DCS Round Shape White with Gold Design 1 3/8”x 3/4” 1000 pcs
0-362 DCS Round Shape White with Gold Design 2”x 7/8” 1000 pcs
0-425 DCS Round Shape White with Gold Design 2”x 1 1/8” 1000 pcs
0-450 T-DCS Round Shape White with Gold Design 3”x 3/4” 1000 pcs
0-275 C-DCS Round Shape Assorted Colors with Gold Design 1 3/8”x 3/4” 1000 pcs
0-1203 DCS Round Shape Brown with Gold Design 1 3/8”x 3/4” 1000 pcs
0-1204 DCS Round Shape Brown with Gold Design 1.75”x 1” 1000 pcs
0-1205 DCS Round Shape Brown with Gold Design 2”x 1 1/8” 1000 pcs
0-250E DCS Oval Shape White with Gold Design 2.5”x 7/8” 1000 pcs
0-450E DCS Oval Shape White with Gold Design 4.5”x 1” 1000 pcs

Danish Paper Doilies
0-80 DDS Round White with Gold Design 8 1/8” 500 pcs
0-100 DDS Round White with Gold Design 10.25” 500 pcs
0-125 DDS Round White with Gold Design 12 5/8” 500 pcs
0-1115 DDS Quarter Sheet White with Gold Design 500 pcs
0-1520 DDS Half Sheet White with Gold Design 500 pcs
0-1927 DDS Full Sheet White with Gold Design 250 pcs

Kopykake—
Kroma Kolors Air Brush 

Black Blue Brown Flesh Green Orange Peach Pink Red 9 oz
Violet Teal White Yellow
Air Brush Cleaner 8 oz

Kroma Liquid Flow Paste
Black Blue Brown Burgundy Green Orange Pink 9 oz
Red Violet Yellow Teal

Kopyjet Computer Accessories Available in CA only
- See Price List for available products

Chef Master Liquid Candy Colors for Chocolate
Black Blue Green Orange Pink Red Violet Yellow 2.2 oz

22 www.ambassadorfoods.com



Bakery Equipment—
Item No. Description Size Pack

0-SR 82 8”Cake Ring Aluminum 8”x 2”
0-SR 8275 8”Cake Ring Aluminum 8”x 2.75”
0-SR 102 10”Cake Ring Aluminum 10”x 2”
0-SR 10275 10”Cake Ring Aluminum 10”x 2.75”
0-SR 315 Dessert Rings Aluminum 3”x 1.5” 10 pc set
B-0000 Dome Shaped Plastic Cups 3”x 2”Deep”
0-PB10 Decorating Bags, Plastic Disposable 10” 100 pcs
0-PB20 Decorating Bags, Plastic Disposable 20” 100 pcs
0-15021 Ultra Flex Pastry Bag – Coated Polyester 14"
0-15061 Ultra Flex Pastry Bag – Coated Polyester 21"
0-500 Kake Band/Clear Plastic 2.5” 500 ft
0-520 Kake Band/Clear Plastic 2” 500 ft
0-624 Acetate Sheets 16”x 24” 50 pcs
0-42295 Silicone Baking Mats, Half Sheet 13”x 18”
0-321004 Silicone Baking Mats, Full Sheet” 18”x 26”

Martellato Molds
Round, Oval, Hex, Heart, Drop or Comma 

Mini Molds 96 cavities 1.75" x 1" 20 g fill
- Includes cutter and extractor
Regular Molds 35 cavities 2.5" x 1.5" 75 g fill
- Includes cutter and extractor

Decorating Grills / Stencils for Sponges
Large Circle, Grate, Long Oval, Hearts, Small Oval,Trees, Basketweave,
Bells and Snowflake

Special Order
DeMarle Flexible Non-stick Molds
Matfer Kitchen Equipment
World Cuisine Kitchen Equipment
Thermohauser Pastry Equipment

800.338.3369 (West Coast) • 888.333.0318 (Midwest) • 800.272.8694 (East Coast) 23

Decorating Grills

Martellato Molds



Flower Decorations—
Ambassador Fine Foods is proud to offer the complete line of 
Sweet Inspirations Gum Paste Flowers, Dusting Powders and
Accessories. Please refer to Sweet Inspirations brochure.

24 www.ambassadorfoods.com



Index—
A

Alaska-express Mousse Bases 6

B
Babas  20

Baking Cups  22

Bavarois Shells  21

C
Cake Rings  23

Cake Strips  23 

Cannoli Shells  21

Carrots, Marzipan  16

Charlotte Shells  21

Chellies  16

Cherries, Griottines  11

Chestnut Paste  7

Chocolate  2-5

Callebaut – Belgium  2, 4

Callebaut – No. America  2, 5

Cacao Barry  3, 4, 5

Carma  2, 4, 5

Guittard  3, 4

Merckens  3, 4

Michel Cluizel  3

Schokinag  3, 5

Shufra  4

Suchard  3

Chocolate Chips  2, 3

Chocolate Coatings  4

Chocolate Coffee Beans  14

Chocolate Cream Paste  8

Chocolate Cups  12-13

Chocolate Decorations  13-15

Cocoa Butter  5

Cocoa Powder  5

Cream Fillings  8

Crème Brûlée Mix  6

Crème Caramel Mix   6

Crepe Dough Tulips  21

Croissant Sticks  5

Croquant  16

D
Decorations  13-17   

Dessert Cups  12-13

Dessert Mousse  6

Dessert Pastes  7

Dessert Sauces  12

Doilies  22

Dragees  16

E
Extracts  9

F
Flan Mix  6

Flavorings  7, 9

Florentine Mix  8 

Food Colors  22

Fondant  17

Fruit Purees  10-11

G
Ganache 8

Gelatin Sheets  8

Gianduja  2

Glazes  9

Glucose  17

Gold Leaf  16

Griottines  11

Gum Paste Flowers  24

I
Icings  17

Isomalt Sugar  17

J
Jams  9

Jel Glazes  9

Jelly Fruit Slices  16

K
Key Lime Juice  9

Kopykake  22

L
Lady Fingers  21

M
Marmalades  9

Marzipan  8, 16

Meringue Powder  8

Modeling Chocolate  5

Molds, Cutters & Extractors  23

Mousse Mixes  6

N
Non-tempering Coatings  4

Nougat Paste  8

P
Paper Cups   22

Pastry Bags  23

Pastry Cream  8

Puff Pastry Shells  20, 21

Powdered Glazes  9

Praline Paste  8

Purees, Frozen  10, 11

R
Rolled Fondant  17

S
Silicone Baking Mats  23

Silver Leaf  16

Sponge / Bavarois  21

Stencils  23

T
Tart Shells

Sweet / Savory   20, 21

Transfer Design 

Sheets  18-19

Truffle Shells  13

V
Vanilla Beans  9

W
Whipped Cream Stabilizer  8

Z
Zests  9-10

Index—

Abel & Schafer Bread Bases and Cake Mixes
Fillo and Kataifi Dough, Frozen
Danish and Puff Pastry Dough, Frozen
Nuts

Almond Paste
Coconut Flakes
Fruit Fillings
Cookie and Muffin Batter, Frozen

Check Price List for Available Items



AT YOUR SERVICE.

WEST COAST
16625 Saticoy Street
Van Nuys, CA 91406

(800) 338-3369

MIDWEST
3701 N. 25th Avenue

Schiller Park, IL 60176
(888) 333-0318

EAST COAST
441 Clifton Blvd.
Clifton, NJ 07013
(800) 272-8694


